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Monday, 10 January Panel member at an Asian Financial Forum (AFF) dialogue session 

on the role of finance in green recovery – teleconference  

Economic Consultative Committee (ECC) meeting of the Bank for 

International Settlements (BIS) – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 11 January Meeting with the European Investment Bank (EIB) – 

teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 12 January Guest lecture at the University of Groningen (RUG) about 

macroeconomics and inflation – teleconference 

Board meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference 

 

Thursday, 13 January Meeting with the Banque de France (BdF) about the European 

Payment Initiative (EPI) – teleconference 

 

Friday, 14 January BIS Global Economy Meeting (GEM) on house prices after the 

COVID-19 pandemic – teleconference 

 

Monday, 17 January All Governors Meeting of the BIS about economic developments 

and monetary policy – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 18 January Opening speech at the National Bank of Moldova (BNM) 

conference on strengthening the financial sector – teleconference 

FSB meeting – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 26 January Meeting with HM Queen Máxima on the FSB policy agenda on 

digital payment platforms – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 27 January Meeting with the Prime Minister and the Minister of Economic 

Affairs and Climate Policy, the Minister of Finance and the Minister 

of Social Affairs and Employment of the Netherlands 

The Hague 

Friday, 28 January Guest lecture at the University of Amsterdam (UvA) on monetary 

and budgetary policies – teleconference 

 

 


